
 

 

GSTIn 32AAAGA0473N1ZN 

No. A3-2568/22  (ii)                 Dated: 09.11.2022 

QUOTATION  NOTICE 

 

 Sealed quotations are invited by the undersigned from the firms dealing with Inverters, as per 

the specifications and details given below : 

Item Specifications 

Inverter with 

Batteries  

Capacity : 2 KW Pure Sine Wave (Solar enabled) 

Battery ( 2 No. s) : 150 AH, C 10 

General Conditions:- 

1. Warranty should be mentioned. 

2. Mention the make of the items quoted. 

3. Period of free service should be mentioned. 
4. Price should include GST , installation and  transportation 

charges. 

 

   Conditions  

1. Quotations enclosed in sealed envelopes superscribed, “QUOTATIONS FOR THE 

SUPPLY OF INVERTERS WITH BATTERY”, should be addressed to the Professor & 

Head, Agricultural Research Station, Anakkayam. 

2. Last date of receipt of quotations is 24/11/22 at 11 am Quotations will be opened on 

24/11/22 at 11.30 am  in the presence of those quotationers who are present at that time. 

3. On confirmation of the quotation, Supply order will be issued and the item should be 

supplied and installed within one week. 

4. After completion of the supply and installation, the invoice/bills should be submitted to the 

undersigned for effecting the payment. 

5. The undersigned has the right to accept or  reject quotations without assigning any specific 

reasons. 

6. Rules and regulations of KAU/Kerala State Govt. quotations are valid in this case also. 

7. Further informations can be had from the office during office hours. 

   

           Sd/-  
            Professor & Head.  

Copy to: 

 1. Office notice board           //Approved for issue// 

 2. Circulation             Administrative Assistant     

           3. KAU Website 

 

Administrative Assistant 

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH STATION, ANAKKAYAM, 

Malappuram Dist. Pin: 676 509 – KERALA 

Phone: 0483- 2848050,  Email: arsanakkayam@kau.in 

GST 

 

 

 
    

mailto:arsanakkayam@kau.in

